18 Ekim 2009 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Fooma S At ismi
1 METINER(8)

2 DELIFETO(7)

3 ALPKAN(6)

4  EMRSULTAN(3)

5 OZYILDIRIMA4)

6  YALIMSOY(2)

7 GURHAN ABI(12)

8  BASCAVUS MEHMET(1)
9 ARICAN(9)

10 YANMAZ(11)

11 SAHMUSTAFA()

12 FATIHCE(10)

GANYAN(S) 7,40 4, IKILi(7/8) :50,95 , SIRALI IKiLi(8/7) 73,35 4, UCLU BAHIS(8/7/6) 31,53 4, PLASE(7) 3,95 4, PLASE(8) 4,75 4, PLASE IKiLi(6/7) :11,90 +, PLASE IKiLi(6/8) 9,40 #,

Yas
4yka

4yka
4yka
4yka
4dyka
4yka
4yaa
4yka
4yka
4yka
4yaa

4yka

Yarns Sonuglari

1.)37.000 &
1.)7.400 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DRUD (FL) - ALMIVRUHYE 22

MAGRP- YUSRA

SERGEN - ZAHDE 35
BERKOS - NEAVE54
OzGIN- MATRA.75

KAN CAN SAN - MESRURE 52
ODINHAN - BLIFCE

BIRADER - MANDIRA GUIZEL
SERGEN - NEAME 56
TULYAD- ZEHRA.114
BABAHASAN - OZKANKLZI

RIKARDO - GINARCKKLI

Handikap 17/DHOW
2)14.800 ¢
2.)2.960 ©
Siklet Jokey
55 F.CAKAR
58 G.YILDIZ

58 HKARATAS
60  GOKH.GOKGE
59  BKURDU
625 SBOYRAZ

50  IDINAR

63 YAKAGAC

50  RTASDELEN
50  GOKBEKTAS
59  SIPEK

50 S.AKBULAT

Sahip
AYD. AKSOY

SAL. TEKINALP
B. HAK. DURMUS
SAB. GUL

SAL. KAYGUSUZ
GUL. GULERCE
GUR. AKBAS
KOS. MAKRI

K. ATURAN

IBR. OZDOGAN
AHM OZKAN

ASi. OKTEN

3.)7.400 ¢
3)1480 ¢

Antrendrii
Y.SIMSEK
ILH.TEKINALP
MEHMET DEMIR
B.AKBULUT
S.AYDOGDI
MUC.KAYA
F.CELTIK
Y.ATCI
S.TEKDOGAN
KELALDI
RATLI

MB.OKTAR

PLASE IKILI(7/8) 31,80 +, TABELA BAHIS(8/7/6/3) 341,21 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(8/7/6/3) :5,28 4, 3. CIFTE(8/8) 94,20 ©

Derece

2.26.07

2.27.05

22748

2.27.69

22845

2.28.46

2.30.27

23191

2.31.96

2.34.00

2.34.33

2.35.30

istanbul Hipdromu (75. Yans Giinii)

2100 Gim
4)3700 &
4)740 4
Gy AGF St Fark
7,40 7 5Boy
11,95 11 2,5Boy
1,60 9 1Boy
14,15 6
4,45 10
415 4
10,20 12
6,80 8
3,80 2
15,50 3
21,85 5
88,30 1

G Ck.

HP
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